Результаты спортивных состязаний (на 01.04.2014 полученные)
МОУ «СОШ №3» г. Тырныауз


	№
	Спортивные соревнования
	Количество участников
	Победители
	Призеры

	
	
	8
	9
	10
	11
	всего
	личные
	командные
	личные
	командные

	1. 
	Легкая атлетика
	3
	9
	3
	8
	20
	0
	0
	4
	1

	2. 
	Шахматы
	0
	0
	1
	1
	2
	0
	0
	2
	2

	3. 
	Волейбол
	4
	2
	13
	6
	25
	
	1
	0
	1

	4. 
	Баскетбол
	10
	4
	6
	2
	22
	0
	0
	0
	2

	5. 
	Теннис
	0
	0
	0
	2
	2
	0
	0
	0
	0




